1b portmore road ballinderry lower, lisburn, BT28 2JS

Mazda MX-3 1.6i 3dr | Apr 1997
RARE MAZDA MX3 FULL TEST

Rare Mazda mx3 in beautiful condition 84000 miles and just
through the test few weeks back 1997 so classic insurance Too
many projects and not enough space forces sale Few minor
marks on paintwork but nothing that can't be mended by the
right person. Don't send offers come and see the car Will ignore
silly questions MAY SWAP FOR THE RIGHT AUTOMATIC CAR

USED CARS R\l

07761374328

£2,450 ono

Miles: 84000
Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Red
Engine Size: 1598
Tax Band:

Over 1549 (£345 p/a)

Body Style: Coupe
Reg: 1jz5427

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4200mm
1695mm
1310mm
4

32.8MPG

49.5MPG

36.7MPG

50L

5 SPEED
112MPH
10.5s
108.6BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



