Mazda MX-3 1.6i 3dr | Apr 1997 RARE MAZDA MX3 FULL TEST

£2,450 O.N.O







Rare Mazda mx3 in beautiful condition 84000 miles and just through the test few weeks back 1997 so classic insurance Too many projects and not enough space forces sale Few minor marks on paintwork but nothing that can't be mended by the right person. Don't send offers come and see the car Will ignore silly questions MAY SWAP FOR THE RIGHT AUTOMATIC CAR

Miles:	84000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	1598

Tax Band:

Over 1549 (£345 p/a)

Body Style: Coupe

Reg: Jjz5427

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4200mm
Width:	1695mm
Height:	1310mm
Seats:	4

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	32.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	49.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	36.7MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	50L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	112MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	10.5s
Engine Power BHP:	108.6BHP

